Telephone No. (808) 525-6611 

Fax No. (808) 525-6678 

Tenant’s address for Notice purposes: J A R Towing, Inc. 

228 Kalihi Street 

Honolulu, Hawaii 96819 

Telephone No.   

Fax No.   

Email:   

Attention:   

Item 8 Security Deposit: A total of FIFTY-TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO AND 

96/100 DOLLARS ($52,252.96), which is payable to Landlord upon the execution of this Lease. 

Item 9 Permitted Use of Premises:  Tenant shall use the Premises only for a base yard and general storage 

in connection with the operation of a commercial towing business and for no other purpose.